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14/03/2020

502585
535720

544348

563809

564209

22408431
22408433

22408432

22408434

22408430

540553
554146

500073

580633

551391

Agt 14
Vaudes/Aumont 14

Nogentais Fc 14 2

A.S. Chartreux 14

F.C. Nord Est 
Aubois 14

Lusigny Et 14
T.A.C./E.S.M.T 14

Estac F. 14

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 
14
Essoyes/Ource 14

Samedi

54267.1
54269.1

54268.1

54270.1

54266.1

Coupe Consolante U14 / Aube

Stade Songis à TROYES
Stade Communal à ISLE 
AUMONT
Stade Villiers Aux Choux à 
NOGENT SUR SEINE
Complexe Sportif Henri Terré 4 à 
ROSIERES PRES TROYES
Stade Municipal à BRIENNE LE 
CHATEAU

Poule Unique 102

15H
15H

15H

15H

15H

J1
J1

J1

J1

J1
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